SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

CALENDAR YEAR OF 2024

To be filed in the office of SECRETARY OF STATE
RE: HB 1416 OF 15T Reg. Sess. Of 36" Oklahoma Leg. (1977)

Date: 10/30/23

STATE PUBLIC BODY

ADDRESS
TELEPHONE

DATE

Jan. 16, 2024
Feb. 20, 2024
March 19, 2024
April 16, 2024
May 21, 2024
June 18, 2024
July 16, 2024
Aug. 20, 2024
Sept. 17, 2024
Oct.15, 2024
Nov. 19, 2024
Dec. 17, 2024

Name of person reporting - Kathryn Carlisle

Midwestern Oklahoma Development Authority
228 Highway 44, PO Box 549 Burns Flat OK 73624

580-562-3111
TIME

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Title - Executive Director

PLACE OF MEETINGS

MODA Admin. Office
228 Highway 44, Burns Flat OK 73624

same as above
same as above
same as above
same as above
same as above
same as above
same as above
same as above
same as above
same as above

same as above



